CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

JOHN HONEYWILL

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2017
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2013

2011

2009

2007

2005

2003

1996

1993

1991

1989

1987

1983

SELECTED

2017

2011

2010

2009

PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE

PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE

PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE

PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE

PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE

PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE

PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE

PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE

GRAHAME GALLERIES &8 EDITIONS, BRISBANE

GRAHAME GALLERIES &8 EDITIONS, BRISBANE

GRAHAME GALLERIES &8 EDITIONS, BRISBANE

GRAHAME GALLERIES &8 EDITIONS, BRISBANE

GRAHAME GALLERIES &8 EDITIONS, BRISBANE

BUNDABERG ART GALLERY, BUNDABERG

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

ARTIST PROFILE AUSTRALASIAN PAINTERS 2007-2017,
ORANGE REGIONAL GALLERY

HARVEST TO HEARTH, MUSEUM OF BRISBANE, BRISBANE
GOLD COAST ART PRIZE, GOLD COAST CITY ART GALLERY

TEN DEGREES OF SEPARATION, POIMENA GALLERY,
LAUNCESTON

REDLANDS ART AWARDS, REDLANDS ART GALLERY

TATTERSALLS LANDSCAPE ART PRIZE, BRISBANE

2003 - 2005 THE ARTIST'S STUDIO, REGIONAL GALLERIES TOURING

1990

EXHIBITION (QLD, NSW, VIC & ACT)

FIFTEEN ARTISTS, REDCLIFFE CITY GALLERY, REDCLIFFE
BIGGER THAN BEN HUR, INSTITUTE OF MODERN ART,
BRISBANE
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CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS

COLLECTIONS

QUEENSLAND ART GALLERY

BRISBANE CITY HALL ART GALLERY & MUSEUM
CITY OF IPSWICH ART GALLERY

PERC TUCKER REGIONAL GALLERY

LOGAN CITY ART COLLECTION

REDCLIFFE CITY GALLERY

TOOWOOMBA REGIONAL ART GALLERY

QUT ART MUSEUM

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN QUEENSLAND
BRISBANE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

ANGLICAN CHURCH OF ENGLAND GRAMMAR SCHOOL, BRISBANE
SOMERVILLE HOUSE, BRISBANE

ST EDMUND'S COLLEGE, IPSWICH

BUNDABERG SUGAR COMPANY

REMM COLLECTION, BRISBANE

AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL LIBRARY, CANBERRA

JAMES HARDIE COLLECTION, STATE LIBRARY OF QUEENSLAND,
BRISBANE
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