# **CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS**

# JOHN HONEYWILL

# SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2017	PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE
2015	PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE
2013	PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE
2011	PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE
2009	PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE
2007	PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE
2005	PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE
2003	PAINTINGS, PHILIP BACON GALLERIES, BRISBANE
1996	GRAHAME GALLERIES & EDITIONS, BRISBANE
1993	GRAHAME GALLERIES & EDITIONS, BRISBANE
1991	GRAHAME GALLERIES & EDITIONS, BRISBANE
1989	GRAHAME GALLERIES & EDITIONS, BRISBANE
1987	GRAHAME GALLERIES & EDITIONS, BRISBANE
1983	BUNDABERG ART GALLERY, BUNDABERG

### SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2017	ARTIST PROFILE AUSTRALASIAN PAINTERS 2007-2017, ORANGE REGIONAL GALLERY
	HARVEST TO HEARTH, MUSEUM OF BRISBANE, BRISBANE
2011	GOLD COAST ART PRIZE, GOLD COAST CITY ART GALLERY
	TEN DEGREES OF SEPARATION, POIMENA GALLERY, LAUNCESTON
2010	REDLANDS ART AWARDS, REDLANDS ART GALLERY
2009	TATTERSALLS LANDSCAPE ART PRIZE, BRISBANE
2003 - 2005	THE ARTIST'S STUDIO, REGIONAL GALLERIES TOURING EXHIBITION (QLD, NSW, VIC & ACT)
	FIFTEEN ARTISTS, REDCLIFFE CITY GALLERY, REDCLIFFE
1990	BIGGER THAN BEN HUR, INSTITUTE OF MODERN ART, BRISBANE

# **CONTEMPORARY EDITIONS**

#### COLLECTIONS

QUEENSLAND ART GALLERY BRISBANE CITY HALL ART GALLERY & MUSEUM CITY OF IPSWICH ART GALLERY PERC TUCKER REGIONAL GALLERY LOGAN CITY ART COLLECTION REDCLIFFE CITY GALLERY TOOWOOMBA REGIONAL ART GALLERY QUT ART MUSEUM UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN QUEENSLAND BRISBANE GRAMMAR SCHOOL ANGLICAN CHURCH OF ENGLAND GRAMMAR SCHOOL, BRISBANE SOMERVILLE HOUSE, BRISBANE ST EDMUND'S COLLEGE, IPSWICH BUNDABERG SUGAR COMPANY REMM COLLECTION, BRISBANE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL LIBRARY, CANBERRA JAMES HARDIE COLLECTION, STATE LIBRARY OF QUEENSLAND, BRISBANE